
 

English Setter Society Of Scotland Championship Show, 15th June 2025 
    

Best In Show :  Sh Ch Wansleydale Maybee JW 
Reserve Best In Show :  Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 

Best Opposite Sex In Show : Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 
Dog CC : Sh Ch Wansleydale Maybee JW 

Reserve Dog CC : Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana 
Bitch CC : Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 

Reserve Bitch CC : Mariglen My Heart Will Go On with Monaysbridge JW 
Best Puppy In Show : Latjeata Jack's The Lad 

Best Veteran In Show : Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 
 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (1) 
1st: Tawnymeade Moon Flare 
 

Minor Puppy: (2) 
1st: Rowanmyle of Prudent Lore  
2nd: Rowanmyle Box of Delights for Ennydloc 

Puppy: (2) 
1st: Latjeata Jack's The Lad  
2nd: Goldbirch Northern Blues  
 

Puppy: (4,1) 
1st: Rowanmyle of Prudent Lore 
2nd: Latjeata Cup of Kindness 
3rd: Latjeata Pavane 

Veteran: (2) 
1st: Hartset Flashdance 
2nd: Dalreavoch Northern Caper 

Veteran: (3,1) 
1st: Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 
2nd: Wansleydale Amaretto at Latjeata 

Junior: (5) 
1st: Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana 
2nd: Bournehouse Augustus at Yessandi 
3rd: Oshowa Dream Lover  
Res: Ravensett Illusionist 
VHC: Bournehouse Dare to Dream 

Junior: (4,2) 
1st: Oshowa Just A Dream 
2nd: Latjeata Cup of Kindness 
  

Yearling: (3) 
1st: Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana 
2nd: Bournehouse Augustus at Yessandi 
3rd: Mariglen Escape to Victory 
 

Yearling: (5) 
1st: Mariglen My Heart Will Go On with Monaysbridge JW 
2nd: Wansleydale Honey Bee JW 
3rd: Oshowa Love To Dream 
Res: Oshowa Just A Dream 
VHC: Balvenie Loch Maree  

Novice: (0) Novice: (1) 
1st: Rowanmyle Box of Delights for Ennydloc 

Graduate: (3) 
1st: Ravensett Cote D'azur JW 
2nd: Tattersett Blue Lord 
3rd: Ennydloc Yorkshire Liason To Rowanmyle 

Graduate: (0) 

Post Graduate (4) 
1st: Moorbrook Mogul Of March 
2nd: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
3rd: Ennydloc Yorkshire Liason To Rowanmyle 
Res: Kanietter Kocoa 

Post Graduate: (2) 
1st: Caleydene Comet 
2nd: Quensha's Strawberry Swing 
 

Mid Limit: (2) 
1st: Maursett Morganite for Caspellwynd 
2nd: Kanietter Kocoa 

Mid Limit: (3,1) 
1st: Moorbrooke Owdidthatappen 
2nd: Oshowa Dream Come True 

Limit: (2,1) 
1st: Balvenie Blue Lagoon 
 

Limit: (7,3) 
1st: Caleydene Connextion 
2nd: Wansleydale Mayflower At Lejeata 
3rd: Rowanmyle One Bewitched 
Res: Goldbirch Burning Desire  

Open: (6,1) 
1st: Sh Ch Wansleydale Maybee JW 
2nd: Tattersett Rainbow Legacy 
3rd: Rowanmyle Was A Skellum ShCEx 
Res: Wansleydale Beguiled of Loonbrae 
VHC: Sh Ch Tattersett Golden Sunrise   

Open: (1) 
1st: Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 
2nd: Wansleydale Amaretto At Latjeata  

Judge  - Keith Smith, Specials - Cameron  Stokes



Special Yearling (9,1) 
1st: Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana 
2nd: Ravensett Illusionist 
3rd: Oshowa Dream Lover 
Res: Oshowa Just A Dream 
VHC: Oshowa Love To Dream 

  
1st: Ennydloc Yorkshire Liason To Rowanmyle 
2nd: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
3rd: Tattersett Blue Lord 
Res: Moorbrook Mogul Of March 
VHC: Quensha's Strawberry Swing 

 
1st: Moorbrooke Owdidthatappen 

2nd: Caleydene Connextion 
3rd: Dalreavoch Northern Caper 

Res: Rowanmyle Was A Skellum ShCEx 
VHC: Maursett Morganite for Caspellwynd 

 

English Setter Society of Scotland Open Show, 15th June 2025 
Judge – Pat Harris 

Best In Show :  Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana 
Reserve Best In Show :  Mariglen My Heart Will Go On with Monaysbridge JW  

Best Opposite Sex In Show : Mariglen My Heart Will Go On with Monaysbridge JW 
Best Dog : Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana 

Reserve Best Dog  : Rowanmyle Was A Skellum ShCEx 
Best Bitch : Mariglen My Heart Will Go On with Monaysbridge JW 

Reserve Best Bitch : Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 
Best Puppy In Show : Rowanmyle Box of Delights for Ennydloc 

Best Veteran In Show : Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 
 

DOGS: BITCHES: 

Minor Puppy: (1) Minor Puppy: (2) 
1st: Rowanmyle Box of Delights for Ennydloc 
2nd: Rowanmyle of Prudent Lore 

Puppy: (2) 
1st: Goldbirch Northern Blues  
2nd: Latjeata Jack's The Lad  

Puppy: (3,1) 
1st: Latjeata Cup of Kindness 
2nd: Latjeata Pavane  

Veteran: (1) 
1st: Dalreavoch Northern Caper 
 

Veteran: (4,2) 
1st: Sh Ch Tattersett Dark Honey JW 
2nd: Wansleydale Amaretto at Latjeata 

Junior: (5) 
1st: Ravensett Just An Illusion with Alolfrana 
2nd: Bournehouse Augustus at Yessandi 
3rd: Oshowa Dream Lover  
Res: Ravensett Illusionist 

Junior: (3,1) 
1st: Latjeata Cup of Kindness 
2nd: Oshowa Just A Dream 

Novice: (1,1) 
 

Novice: (1) 
1st: Rowanmyle Box of Delights for Ennydloc 

Graduate (3,1)  
1st: Ennydloc Yorkshire Liason To Rowanmyle 
2nd: Tattersett Blue Lord 

Graduate: (5,1) 
1st: Mariglen My Heart Will Go On with Monaysbridge JW 
2nd: Wansleydale Honey Bee JW 
3rd: Oshowa Love To Dream 
Res: Oshowa Just A Dream 

Post Graduate (3) 
1st: Tattersett Stolen Silver 
2nd: Moorbrook Mogul Of March 
3rd: Kanietter Kocoa 

Post Graduate: (2) 
1st: Quensha's Strawberry Swing 
2nd: Caleydene Comet 
  

Limit: (4,1) 
1st: Maursett Morganite for Caspellwynd 
2nd: Balvenie Blue Lagoon 
3rd: Kanietter Kocoa  
  

Limit: (9,2) 
1st: Oshowa Dream Come True  
2nd: Wansleydale Mayflower At Lejeata 
3rd: Kanietter Sabonette 
Res: Moorbrooke Owdidthatappen  

Open: (2) 
1st: Rowanmyle Was A Skellum ShCEx  
2nd: Wansleydale Beguiled of Loonbrae   

Open: (1,1) 
  

 

Special Post Graduate (7,1)

Special Open (7,1)


